1 giftkyade GKD 7 in 1 Desk Organizer with Clock and Calendar Office
Table Accessories 2023 Calendar with tissue box holder and remote
holder premium wooden pen stand (Premium finish) | B0C2YJTZZ1 (
GKD000544-BK ) 
HSN:44219090

₹376.79 1 ₹376.79 12% IGST ₹45.21 ₹422.00

TOTAL: ₹45.21 ₹422.00
Amount in Words:
Four Hundred Twenty-two only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

1 Gift Kya De GKD Finger Rings Jewellery Stand Hand Shaped Ring
Holder Premium Mannequin Good For Dressing Table Organizer,
Bedroom Decor And Display Stand For Shop (Pack Of 2) |
B0B58WKSBF ( GKD000526 ) 
HSN:441112

₹341.96 1 ₹341.96 12% IGST ₹41.04 ₹383.00

TOTAL: ₹41.04 ₹383.00
Amount in Words:
Three Hundred Eighty-three only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
TQhuLjLOXzW9DitX7Lbd7fE9GGM3T2g2alc

Date & Time: 17/06/2023, 10:42:25
hrs

Invoice Value: 
383.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway